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EVENT 501 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m IM             

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds   4:59.30  + 0.72 721  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:24.94 250m  3:07.61 300m  3:50.19 350m  4:25.80 400m  4:59.30 
    31.94    36.20    38.99    37.81    42.67    42.58    35.61    33.50 
2. Antoinette Neamt 12 IRL   5:06.32  + 0.75 672  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:47.45 200m  2:27.95 250m  3:12.30 300m  3:59.21 350m  4:32.89 400m  5:06.32 
    31.39    36.38    39.68    40.50    44.35    46.91    33.68    33.43 
3. Layla Black 12 Co Leeds   5:08.85  + 0.71 656  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:10.33 150m  1:51.27 200m  2:31.14 250m  3:12.11 300m  3:55.09 350m  4:33.48 400m  5:08.85 
    32.84    37.49    40.94    39.87    40.97    42.98    38.39    35.37 
4. Rebecca Sutton 12 Bridgend Cty   5:14.98  + 0.86 618  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:52.13 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:03.17 350m  4:40.15 400m  5:14.98 
    33.18    38.34    40.61    39.46    45.95    45.63    36.98    34.83 
5. Nicole Evans 12 Winner HKG   5:15.10  + 0.82 618  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:51.45 200m  2:31.91 250m  3:18.13 300m  4:03.90 350m  4:40.04 400m  5:15.10 
    32.76    37.43    41.26    40.46    46.22    45.77    36.14    35.06 
6. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds   5:18.39  + 0.83 599  
 50m    35.15 100m  1:15.54 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:35.87 250m  3:20.56 300m  4:05.32 350m  4:43.12 400m  5:18.39 
    35.15    40.39    41.02    39.31    44.69    44.76    37.80    35.27 
7. Rebecca Fell 12 Co Manch Aq   5:19.34  + 0.81 593  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:53.80 200m  2:34.30 250m  3:19.64 300m  4:05.24 350m  4:43.58 400m  5:19.34 
    32.94    38.74    42.12    40.50    45.34    45.60    38.34    35.76 
8. H Aldous Fountain 12 Co Hereford   5:19.69  + 0.75 591  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:12.91 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:17.31 300m  4:05.87 350m  4:43.27 400m  5:19.69 
    33.98    38.93    37.47    38.25    48.68    48.56    37.40    36.42 
9. Harriet Woollons 12 Wirral Metro   5:21.22  + 0.85 583  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:14.91 150m  1:55.46 200m  2:36.78 250m  3:23.42 300m  4:11.14 350m  4:46.96 400m  5:21.22 
    34.13    40.78    40.55    41.32    46.64    47.72    35.82    34.26 
10. Kate Clifton 12 Co Sheffield   5:22.68   575  
 50m  1:55.08 100m  2:35.91 150m - 200m - 250m  3:22.63 300m  4:09.83 350m  4:46.46 400m  5:22.68 
  1:55.08    40.83 - -    46.72    47.20    36.63    36.22 
11. Brooke Frost 12 Basildon Ph   5:22.97   574  
 50m  3:20.67 100m  2:31.65 150m  1:52.67 200m - 250m  4:47.76 300m  4:09.74 350m - 400m  5:22.97 
  3:20.67    10.98    21.02 -  2:55.09    21.98 -  1:13.23 
12. Imogen Moroney 12 TauntonDeane   5:23.38   571  
 50m  1:55.86 100m  2:34.92 150m - 200m - 250m  3:23.67 300m  4:11.43 350m  4:48.17 400m  5:23.38 
  1:55.86    39.06 - -    48.75    47.76    36.74    35.21 
13. Julia Jaworska 12 Staines   5:25.10   562  
 50m  1:53.18 100m  2:33.89 150m - 200m - 250m  3:23.60 300m  4:11.76 350m  4:49.49 400m  5:25.10 
  1:53.18    40.71 - -    49.71    48.16    37.73    35.61 
14. Lucy Minikin 12 Guildford Ct   5:25.73  + 0.76 559  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:55.44 200m  2:34.92 250m  3:20.22 300m  4:08.56 350m  4:47.89 400m  5:25.73 
    34.96    40.29    40.19    39.48    45.30    48.34    39.33    37.84 
15. Georgia Milton 12 Romford Town   5:25.78  + 0.82 559  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:54.56 200m  2:34.80 250m  3:23.36 300m  4:12.23 350m  4:49.73 400m  5:25.78 
    34.01    39.28    41.27    40.24    48.56    48.87    37.50    36.05 
16. Mattea-Jay Oliver 12 Co Liverpool   5:26.25  + 0.84 556  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:14.19 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:33.39 250m  3:21.52 300m  4:10.68 350m  4:48.87 400m  5:26.25 
    34.38    39.81    39.72    39.48    48.13    49.16    38.19    37.38 
17. Caitlin Fearon 12 RTW Monson   5:26.89  + 0.59 553  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:16.47 150m  1:56.50 200m  2:36.57 250m  3:25.98 300m  4:14.68 350m  4:50.85 400m  5:26.89 
    34.64    41.83    40.03    40.07    49.41    48.70    36.17    36.04 
18. Megan Sheard 12 Biddulph   5:27.02   553  
 50m  1:55.24 100m  2:37.20 150m - 200m - 250m  3:24.73 300m  4:11.97 350m  4:50.66 400m  5:27.02 
  1:55.24    41.96 - -    47.53    47.24    38.69    36.36 
19. Flora Chung 12 Guildford Ct   5:27.08  + 0.67 552  
 50m    33.87 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:56.29 200m  2:39.56 250m  3:24.78 300m  4:10.86 350m  4:49.96 400m  5:27.08 
    33.87    38.88    43.54    43.27    45.22    46.08    39.10    37.12 
20. Leah Crisp 11 Co Leeds   5:27.78  + 0.77 549  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:15.63 150m  1:58.10 200m  2:39.03 250m  3:27.01 300m  4:14.87 350m  4:52.59 400m  5:27.78 
    36.24    39.39    42.47    40.93    47.98    47.86    37.72    35.19 
21. Christie Woods 12 Co Peterboro   5:28.69  + 0.87 544  
 50m    34.17 100m  1:14.59 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:39.99 250m  3:27.43 300m  4:16.28 350m  4:52.45 400m  5:28.69 
    34.17    40.42    42.87    42.53    47.44    48.85    36.17    36.24 
22. Aiyana Lawson 12 Modernians   5:29.44  + 1.00 540  
 50m    35.41 100m  1:18.20 150m  2:02.22 200m  2:45.17 250m  3:30.26 300m  4:16.63 350m  4:54.22 400m  5:29.44 
    35.41    42.79    44.02    42.95    45.09    46.37    37.59    35.22 
23. Meghan Byrne 12 Enfield Sq   5:31.09  + 0.86 532  
 50m    35.96 100m  1:19.08 150m  2:02.32 200m  2:43.89 250m  3:31.31 300m  4:18.32 350m  4:56.16 400m  5:31.09 
    35.96    43.12    43.24    41.57    47.42    47.01    37.84    34.93 
24. Renae Caddy 12 Penzance   5:31.45  + 0.68 531  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:15.79 150m  1:57.28 200m  2:37.05 250m  3:27.27 300m  4:18.60 350m  4:56.04 400m  5:31.45 
    34.71    41.08    41.49    39.77    50.22    51.33    37.44    35.41 
25. Ellinor Southward 12 Ellesmere Co   5:32.04  + 0.78 528  
 50m    36.62 100m  1:19.32 150m  1:59.75 200m  2:39.26 250m  3:28.95 300m  4:18.53 350m  4:56.03 400m  5:32.04 
    36.62    42.70    40.43    39.51    49.69    49.58    37.50    36.01 
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26. Libby Saunders 12 Co Salford   5:39.29   495  
 50m  1:55.72 100m  2:37.45 150m - 200m - 250m  3:28.85 300m  4:21.21 350m  5:00.61 400m  5:39.29 
  1:55.72    41.73 - -    51.40    52.36    39.40    38.68 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emma Cain 13 Millfield   5:04.03  + 0.72 688  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:27.06 250m  3:09.55 300m  3:52.66 350m  4:29.62 400m  5:04.03 
    31.72    36.86    39.76    38.72    42.49    43.11    36.96    34.41 
2. Isobel Griffiths 13 Co Birm'ham   5:04.05  + 0.74 688  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:08.73 150m  1:47.66 200m  2:24.90 250m  3:10.71 300m  3:56.09 350m  4:30.72 400m  5:04.05 
    32.06    36.67    38.93    37.24    45.81    45.38    34.63    33.33 
3. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds   5:04.36  + 0.72 686  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:46.59 200m  2:24.48 250m  3:10.20 300m  3:55.66 350m  4:31.04 400m  5:04.36 
    31.30    35.90    39.39    37.89    45.72    45.46    35.38    33.32 
4. Holly Hibbott 13 Southport   5:05.23  + 0.84 680  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:09.23 300m  3:56.56 350m  4:30.96 400m  5:05.23 
    31.88    36.60    38.94    37.79    44.02    47.33    34.40    34.27 
5. Kate Davies 13 Co Birm'ham   5:07.93  + 0.75 662  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:51.00 200m  2:31.00 250m  3:14.24 300m  3:58.98 350m  4:34.49 400m  5:07.93 
    32.78    38.40    39.82    40.00    43.24    44.74    35.51    33.44 
6. Bethany Morrin 13 Co Birm'ham   5:07.96  + 0.59 662  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:50.89 200m  2:29.99 250m  3:12.76 300m  3:56.77 350m  4:33.77 400m  5:07.96 
    32.58    37.53    40.78    39.10    42.77    44.01    37.00    34.19 
7. Amelia Clynes 13 Co Leeds   5:09.97  + 0.75 649  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:25.88 250m  3:11.64 300m  3:57.82 350m  4:34.87 400m  5:09.97 
    30.88    35.11    40.53    39.36    45.76    46.18    37.05    35.10 
8. Holly Hildrew 13 Romford Town   5:11.37  + 0.78 640  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:09.25 150m  1:49.92 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:14.25 300m  3:59.37 350m  4:36.68 400m  5:11.37 
    31.76    37.49    40.67    39.10    45.23    45.12    37.31    34.69 
9. Isobel Meikle 13 Co Oxford   5:11.92  + 0.77 637  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:12.03 150m  1:51.69 200m  2:30.49 250m  3:16.48 300m  4:02.46 350m  4:37.70 400m  5:11.92 
    33.72    38.31    39.66    38.80    45.99    45.98    35.24    34.22 
10. Hannah Knight 13 Co Leicester   5:11.96  + 0.66 637  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:12.61 150m  1:49.96 200m  2:28.06 250m  3:14.02 300m  4:01.36 350m  4:37.40 400m  5:11.96 
    32.97    39.64    37.35    38.10    45.96    47.34    36.04    34.56 
11. Carissa Armijo 13 Gates &Whick   5:12.42  + 0.77 634  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:47.76 200m  2:27.07 250m  3:14.43 300m  4:03.31 350m  4:38.34 400m  5:12.42 
    31.65    35.95    40.16    39.31    47.36    48.88    35.03    34.08 
12. Kirsty Armstrong 13 B.E.S.T.   5:13.19  + 0.71 629  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:29.37 250m  3:14.38 300m  4:00.85 350m  4:36.78 400m  5:13.19 
    31.72    36.97    40.92    39.76    45.01    46.47    35.93    36.41 
13. Tori Sopp 13 Wirral Metro   5:13.65  + 0.85 626  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:12.60 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:32.06 250m  3:16.91 300m  4:03.89 350m  4:39.05 400m  5:13.65 
    32.99    39.61    39.97    39.49    44.85    46.98    35.16    34.60 
14. Alicia Wilson 13 Guildford Ct   5:14.12  + 0.71 624  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:52.84 200m  2:33.46 250m  3:17.54 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:37.85 400m  5:14.12 
    31.82    39.57    41.45    40.62    44.08    42.96    37.35    36.27 
15. Kayleigh Parker 13 TauntonDeane   5:14.19  + 0.71 623  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:49.41 200m  2:28.50 250m  3:14.25 300m  4:00.62 350m  4:38.74 400m  5:14.19 
    31.40    37.31    40.70    39.09    45.75    46.37    38.12    35.45 
16. Emily Nisbet 13 Co Oxford   5:15.65  + 0.87 615  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:50.13 200m  2:30.52 250m  3:16.65 300m  4:03.22 350m  4:40.16 400m  5:15.65 
    32.40    37.70    40.03    40.39    46.13    46.57    36.94    35.49 
17. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   5:16.00  + 0.63 612  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.81 150m  1:55.40 200m  2:36.47 250m  3:19.55 300m  4:00.96 350m  4:40.05 400m  5:16.00 
    34.47    39.34    41.59    41.07    43.08    41.41    39.09    35.95 
18. Chloe Edrich 13 TauntonDeane   5:16.06  + 0.76 612  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:52.81 200m  2:33.94 250m  3:18.13 300m  4:03.69 350m  4:41.29 400m  5:16.06 
    32.50    38.46    41.85    41.13    44.19    45.56    37.60    34.77 
19. Sophia Green 13 Elgin   5:16.33  + 0.83 611  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:10.58 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:32.57 250m  3:17.21 300m  4:03.14 350m  4:41.14 400m  5:16.33 
    33.01    37.57    42.00    39.99    44.64    45.93    38.00    35.19 
20. Katherine Brown 13 Co Peterboro   5:16.42  + 0.86 610  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:07.74 150m  1:49.91 200m  2:30.71 250m  3:17.34 300m  4:04.97 350m  4:41.80 400m  5:16.42 
    31.74    36.00    42.17    40.80    46.63    47.63    36.83    34.62 
21. Katie Byrne 13 Havant & Wat   5:16.47  + 0.88 610  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:14.22 150m  1:53.27 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:19.39 300m  4:09.72 350m  4:43.06 400m  5:16.47 
    32.70    41.52    39.05    39.65    46.47    50.33    33.34    33.41 
21. Leah Roughan 13 Lincoln Vulc   5:16.47  + 0.85 610  
 50m    34.86 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:57.08 200m  2:40.09 250m  3:22.31 300m  4:05.61 350m  4:40.83 400m  5:16.47 
    34.86    38.83    43.39    43.01    42.22    43.30    35.22    35.64 
23. Indigo Mathews 13 Camden Swiss   5:16.56  + 0.78 609  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:08.98 150m  1:49.97 200m  2:29.67 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:04.82 350m  4:41.41 400m  5:16.56 
    31.67    37.31    40.99    39.70    46.95    48.20    36.59    35.15 
24. Imogen Morris 13 Derventio   5:16.61  + 0.84 609  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:13.94 150m  1:56.64 200m  2:38.84 250m  3:22.43 300m  4:05.32 350m  4:42.04 400m  5:16.61 
    33.98    39.96    42.70    42.20    43.59    42.89    36.72    34.57 
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25. Chloe Bates 13 Derventio   5:17.29  + 0.71 605  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:11.26 150m  1:53.55 200m  2:34.83 250m  3:19.55 300m  4:05.52 350m  4:42.37 400m  5:17.29 
    32.88    38.38    42.29    41.28    44.72    45.97    36.85    34.92 
26. Ellie Hutchings 13 Ellesmere Co   5:17.47  + 0.73 604  
 50m    35.41 100m  1:16.62 150m  1:55.75 200m  2:35.25 250m  3:20.27 300m  4:03.88 350m  4:41.42 400m  5:17.47 
    35.41    41.21    39.13    39.50    45.02    43.61    37.54    36.05 
27. Amy Grimshaw 13 Hillingdon   5:17.99  + 0.75 601  
 50m    32.04 100m  1:10.83 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:32.41 250m  3:16.04 300m  4:04.26 350m  4:40.93 400m  5:17.99 
    32.04    38.79    39.65    41.93    43.63    48.22    36.67    37.06 
28. Niamh Robinson 13 Pioneer 79   5:18.23  + 0.83 600  
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:53.22 200m  2:34.60 250m  3:19.13 300m  4:04.07 350m  4:42.22 400m  5:18.23 
    32.95    37.74    42.53    41.38    44.53    44.94    38.15    36.01 
29. Murrin Dalrymple 13 Ellesmere Co   5:18.91  + 0.78 596  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:10.71 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:33.81 250m  3:19.68 300m  4:06.73 350m  4:43.81 400m  5:18.91 
    32.24    38.47    42.20    40.90    45.87    47.05    37.08    35.10 
30. Niamh McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   5:19.67  + 0.87 592  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:14.67 150m  1:56.48 200m  2:37.39 250m  3:22.36 300m  4:07.69 350m  4:44.33 400m  5:19.67 
    34.91    39.76    41.81    40.91    44.97    45.33    36.64    35.34 
31. Lauren Graham 13 Chester Le S   5:20.51  + 0.75 587  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:11.60 150m  1:52.51 200m  2:33.50 250m  3:21.60 300m  4:10.78 350m  4:45.90 400m  5:20.51 
    32.87    38.73    40.91    40.99    48.10    49.18    35.12    34.61 
32. Eve White 13 Dumfries   5:21.02   584  
 50m    30.99 100m  2:30.62 150m  3:17.85 200m - 250m - 300m  4:07.45 350m  4:44.31 400m  5:21.02 
    30.99  1:59.63    47.23 - -    49.60    36.86    36.71 
33. Isabel Jones 13 Co Coventry   5:21.49  + 0.90 582  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:51.32 200m  2:30.47 250m  3:17.57 300m  4:06.52 350m  4:44.50 400m  5:21.49 
    33.42    38.10    39.80    39.15    47.10    48.95    37.98    36.99 
34. Megan Langton 13 Nova Cent'n   5:21.67  -.-- 581  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:35.09 250m  3:19.92 300m  4:04.44 350m  4:44.24 400m  5:21.67 
    32.92    38.93    42.13    41.11    44.83    44.52    39.80    37.43 
35. Lara Bate 13 Stockport Mo   5:21.70  + 0.83 580  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:17.52 150m  1:58.53 200m  2:38.29 250m  3:21.83 300m  4:05.84 350m  4:43.90 400m  5:21.70 
    35.30    42.22    41.01    39.76    43.54    44.01    38.06    37.80 
36. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   5:21.82  + 0.77 580  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:52.93 200m  2:34.80 250m  3:21.84 300m  4:11.94 350m  4:46.78 400m  5:21.82 
    32.68    38.71    41.54    41.87    47.04    50.10    34.84    35.04 
37. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   5:22.01  + 0.83 579  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:11.87 150m  1:53.10 200m  2:33.43 250m  3:20.65 300m  4:08.18 350m  4:45.73 400m  5:22.01 
    33.78    38.09    41.23    40.33    47.22    47.53    37.55    36.28 
38. Kate Little 13 Co Cambridge   5:22.64  + 0.86 575  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:54.93 200m  2:37.94 250m  3:22.41 300m  4:08.12 350m  4:45.22 400m  5:22.64 
    33.01    39.48    42.44    43.01    44.47    45.71    37.10    37.42 
39. Molly Roodhouse 13 Stockport Mo   5:24.61  + 0.71 565  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:54.48 200m  2:34.77 250m  3:21.26 300m  4:07.67 350m  4:46.87 400m  5:24.61 
    33.85    38.89    41.74    40.29    46.49    46.41    39.20    37.74 
40. Bethan Hinett 13 Co Coventry   5:25.96  + 0.77 558  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:14.19 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:39.57 250m  3:25.37 300m  4:10.89 350m  4:49.24 400m  5:25.96 
    34.40    39.79    43.27    42.11    45.80    45.52    38.35    36.72 
41. Sarah Branch 13 Northampton   5:27.60  + 0.83 550  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:13.87 150m  1:55.57 200m  2:35.52 250m  3:25.89 300m  4:15.24 350m  4:52.00 400m  5:27.60 
    34.08    39.79    41.70    39.95    50.37    49.35    36.76    35.60 
42. Anya Sordy 13 Gates &Whick   5:28.31  + 0.78 546  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:57.79 200m  2:40.52 250m  3:27.64 300m  4:13.47 350m  4:52.50 400m  5:28.31 
    33.80    40.09    43.90    42.73    47.12    45.83    39.03    35.81 
43. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land   5:28.55  + 0.72 545  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:54.17 200m  2:36.88 250m  3:24.58 300m  4:12.72 350m  4:51.67 400m  5:28.55 
    32.89    37.16    44.12    42.71    47.70    48.14    38.95    36.88 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:55.58  + 0.84 748  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:45.11 200m  2:22.33 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:46.25 350m  4:21.26 400m  4:55.58 
    31.37    35.29    38.45    37.22    41.48    42.44    35.01    34.32 
2. Abbie Wood 14 Derventio   4:57.02  + 0.79 738  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:47.21 200m  2:26.02 250m  3:07.14 300m  3:48.12 350m  4:23.20 400m  4:57.02 
    31.20    36.46    39.55    38.81    41.12    40.98    35.08    33.82 
3. Elizabeth Hopkins 14 Co South'ton   5:00.59  + 0.76 712  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.40 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:24.73 250m  3:07.60 300m  3:51.26 350m  4:26.80 400m  5:00.59 
    31.42    35.98    38.67    38.66    42.87    43.66    35.54    33.79 
4. Rosie Rudin 14 Nova Cent'n   5:01.20  + 0.79 707  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:44.11 200m  2:20.50 250m  3:05.88 300m  3:50.76 350m  4:26.59 400m  5:01.20 
    32.06    35.58    36.47    36.39    45.38    44.88    35.83    34.61 
5. Lydia Kehoe 14 IRL   5:05.35  + 0.83 679  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:48.25 200m  2:26.50 250m  3:11.33 300m - 350m  4:31.60 400m  5:05.35 
    31.27    37.42    39.56    38.25    44.83 -  1:20.27    33.75 
6. Hannah Jones 14 Stockport Mo   5:06.95  + 0.80 668  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:27.32 250m  3:12.53 300m  3:57.92 350m  4:34.08 400m  5:06.95 
    31.66    37.50    39.43    38.73    45.21    45.39    36.16    32.87 
7. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester   5:07.52  + 0.79 665  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:23.51 250m  3:09.96 300m  3:57.35 350m  4:33.54 400m  5:07.52 
    30.20    35.45    39.76    38.10    46.45    47.39    36.19    33.98 



 

Results Day 5 Heats 28 July 2013 

 

EVENT 501 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m IM             
8. Melanie Hall 14 Hillingdon   5:07.53  -.-- 665  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:49.60 200m  2:29.10 250m  3:11.93 300m  3:56.31 350m  4:32.88 400m  5:07.53 
    32.56    37.16    39.88    39.50    42.83    44.38    36.57    34.65 
9. Isobel Thwaite 14 Wirral Metro   5:07.56  + 0.88 664  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:46.38 200m  2:24.67 250m  3:12.18 300m  3:58.64 350m  4:33.70 400m  5:07.56 
    31.59    37.03    37.76    38.29    47.51    46.46    35.06    33.86 
10. Eden Michell 14 Nova Cent'n   5:07.93  + 0.76 662  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:24.75 250m  3:10.51 300m  3:56.89 350m  4:33.52 400m  5:07.93 
    31.85    36.29    38.50    38.11    45.76    46.38    36.63    34.41 
11. Sophie Waller 14 Dover Life   5:09.04  + 0.75 655  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:48.52 200m  2:28.37 250m  3:12.70 300m  3:57.90 350m  4:34.28 400m  5:09.04 
    31.14    35.87    41.51    39.85    44.33    45.20    36.38    34.76 
12. Constance Dean 14 Maidenhead   5:09.66  + 0.78 651  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:26.42 250m  3:11.66 300m  3:59.61 350m  4:34.35 400m  5:09.66 
    30.97    37.50    39.71    38.24    45.24    47.95    34.74    35.31 
13. Rebecca Kamau 14 Co Birm'ham   5:10.08  + 0.77 648  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:48.88 200m  2:28.52 250m  3:13.23 300m  3:59.03 350m  4:34.63 400m  5:10.08 
    31.25    37.79    39.84    39.64    44.71    45.80    35.60    35.45 
14. Jemma Aylesbury 14 Co Leeds   5:10.33  + 0.59 647  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:52.37 200m  2:30.95 250m  3:18.12 300m  4:02.56 350m  4:37.79 400m  5:10.33 
    33.06    38.78    40.53    38.58    47.17    44.44    35.23    32.54 
15. Courteney Price 14 Royal Wolv   5:11.94  + 0.80 637  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:48.04 200m  2:25.45 250m  3:12.86 300m  3:59.72 350m  4:37.14 400m  5:11.94 
    32.49    36.41    39.14    37.41    47.41    46.86    37.42    34.80 
16. Rachel Morris 14 Co Manch Aq   5:12.33  + 0.66 634  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:49.18 200m  2:28.65 250m  3:14.32 300m  4:01.04 350m  4:37.54 400m  5:12.33 
    31.78    36.75    40.65    39.47    45.67    46.72    36.50    34.79 
17. Chanel Sneddon 14 F.I.R.S.T.   5:12.60  + 0.79 633  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:29.20 250m  3:15.51 300m  4:01.00 350m  4:37.33 400m  5:12.60 
    31.52    36.61    41.39    39.68    46.31    45.49    36.33    35.27 
18. Megan Carline 14 Royal Wolv   5:12.85  + 0.74 631  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:11.42 150m  1:51.41 200m  2:30.90 250m  3:15.90 300m  4:02.27 350m  4:38.10 400m  5:12.85 
    32.60    38.82    39.99    39.49    45.00    46.37    35.83    34.75 
19. Chloe Golding 14 Ellesmere Co   5:13.05  + 0.75 630  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:25.59 250m  3:14.88 300m  4:04.32 350m  4:39.24 400m  5:13.05 
    31.53    37.82    38.40    37.84    49.29    49.44    34.92    33.81 
20. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro   5:14.04  + 0.82 624  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:07.05 150m  1:49.03 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:14.51 300m  4:00.34 350m  4:38.27 400m  5:14.04 
    31.12    35.93    41.98    40.72    44.76    45.83    37.93    35.77 
21. Lilyella Craw-Seaman 14 Royal Wolv   5:15.04  + 0.59 618  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:51.10 200m  2:30.87 250m  3:18.33 300m  4:06.16 350m  4:42.15 400m  5:15.04 
    32.35    38.18    40.57    39.77    47.46    47.83    35.99    32.89 
22. Holly Shepherd 14 Royal Wolv   5:15.10  + 0.79 618  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:11.63 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:30.28 250m  3:17.31 300m  4:03.68 350m  4:40.14 400m  5:15.10 
    33.34    38.29    39.58    39.07    47.03    46.37    36.46    34.96 
23. Katerina Kovalenko 14 Hamilton UAE   5:15.12  + 0.78 618  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:11.13 150m  1:50.80 200m  2:30.28 250m  3:15.79 300m  4:02.24 350m  4:39.02 400m  5:15.12 
    33.06    38.07    39.67    39.48    45.51    46.45    36.78    36.10 
24. Tara Haworth 14 Lincoln Vulc   5:15.43  + 0.81 616  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:08.20 150m  1:47.85 200m  2:26.83 250m  3:15.26 300m  4:03.24 350m  4:40.42 400m  5:15.43 
    32.05    36.15    39.65    38.98    48.43    47.98    37.18    35.01 
25. Gemma Kane 14 Irl-Ulster   5:15.90  + 0.75 613  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:11.94 150m  1:53.54 200m  2:34.03 250m  3:18.65 300m  4:04.29 350m  4:41.52 400m  5:15.90 
    33.35    38.59    41.60    40.49    44.62    45.64    37.23    34.38 
26. Georgia Darwent 14 Co Newcastle   5:16.21  + 0.84 611  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:10.95 150m  1:48.66 200m  2:25.82 250m  3:17.99 300m  4:08.38 350m  4:42.59 400m  5:16.21 
    32.39    38.56    37.71    37.16    52.17    50.39    34.21    33.62 
27. Abigail Burr 14 Lincoln Vulc   5:16.79  + 0.84 608  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:48.35 200m  2:28.70 250m  3:16.19 300m  4:05.30 350m  4:41.89 400m  5:16.79 
    31.20    36.07    41.08    40.35    47.49    49.11    36.59    34.90 
28. Rose Foden 14 Northampton   5:17.26  + 0.87 605  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:12.94 150m  1:54.87 200m  2:37.02 250m  3:21.76 300m  4:08.02 350m  4:43.42 400m  5:17.26 
    34.10    38.84    41.93    42.15    44.74    46.26    35.40    33.84 
29. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   5:17.59  + 0.79 603  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:08.77 150m  1:48.77 200m  2:28.95 250m  3:16.81 300m  4:06.17 350m  4:42.27 400m  5:17.59 
    31.66    37.11    40.00    40.18    47.86    49.36    36.10    35.32 
30. Lauren McKenzie 14 Elgin   5:17.86  + 0.72 602  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:51.55 200m  2:31.30 250m  3:18.54 300m  4:04.87 350m  4:42.32 400m  5:17.86 
    32.68    37.97    40.90    39.75    47.24    46.33    37.45    35.54 
31. Olivia Gardner 14 Ellesmere Co   5:18.29  + 0.76 599  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:27.63 250m  3:17.99 300m  4:06.65 350m  4:43.43 400m  5:18.29 
    33.51    39.52    37.56    37.04    50.36    48.66    36.78    34.86 
32. Lauren O'Connor 14 Hillingdon   5:18.76  + 0.81 597  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:32.07 250m  3:18.15 300m  4:05.98 350m  4:43.05 400m  5:18.76 
    32.24    37.08    41.97    40.78    46.08    47.83    37.07    35.71 
33. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   5:18.98  + 0.68 595  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:49.17 200m  2:27.72 250m  3:17.45 300m  4:07.04 350m  4:43.88 400m  5:18.98 
    32.90    36.91    39.36    38.55    49.73    49.59    36.84    35.10 
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34. Kelsey Williams 14 Pembs Cty   5:19.24  + 0.77 594  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:12.78 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:35.45 250m  3:19.01 300m  4:04.28 350m  4:42.66 400m  5:19.24 
    33.04    39.74    41.58    41.09    43.56    45.27    38.38    36.58 
35. Beckie Scaife 14 Tigers Jerse   5:21.72  + 0.76 580  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:52.21 200m  2:32.56 250m  3:21.27 300m  4:09.70 350m  4:46.27 400m  5:21.72 
    32.13    38.39    41.69    40.35    48.71    48.43    36.57    35.45 
36. Chloe Barrow 14 Kelly Coll   5:26.78  + 0.90 554  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:50.78 200m  2:34.96 250m  3:22.54 300m  4:13.46 350m  4:50.23 400m  5:26.78 
    30.10    36.22    44.46    44.18    47.58    50.92    36.77    36.55 
  Elizabeth Lim 14 Warrender Ba  DNC     
  Emily Cutler 14 Kelly Coll  DNC     
  Katie Matts 14 Co Salford  DNC     
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11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sam Dailley 12 Plymouth Lea   5:00.78  + 0.71 532  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:46.17 200m  2:25.34 250m  3:08.98 300m  3:54.62 350m  4:27.20 400m  5:00.78 
    29.74    36.45    39.98    39.17    43.64    45.64    32.58    33.58 
2. Cameron Matthews 12 Hamilton UAE   5:04.40  + 0.88 514  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:51.79 200m  2:32.69 250m  3:15.14 300m  3:56.95 350m  4:31.92 400m  5:04.40 
    32.79    37.11    41.89    40.90    42.45    41.81    34.97    32.48 
3. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds   5:06.05  + 0.75 505  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:11.03 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:14.56 300m  3:59.34 350m  4:33.29 400m  5:06.05 
    33.55    37.48    40.18    39.72    43.63    44.78    33.95    32.76 
4. Alfie Collins 12 Hillingdon   5:07.23  + 0.72 499  
 50m    32.27 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:49.48 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:11.78 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:32.76 400m  5:07.23 
    32.27    37.03    40.18    39.28    43.02    45.18    35.80    34.47 
5. Charlie Boden 12 Chelmsford   5:12.06  + 0.72 477  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:10.03 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:29.48 250m  3:16.36 300m  4:03.38 350m  4:38.42 400m  5:12.06 
    32.50    37.53    40.04    39.41    46.88    47.02    35.04    33.64 
6. Lucas Dyson-Diaz 12 Bo Of Harrow   5:12.27  + 0.72 476  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:49.53 200m  2:28.65 250m  3:14.74 300m  4:01.98 350m  4:37.47 400m  5:12.27 
    31.43    37.94    40.16    39.12    46.09    47.24    35.49    34.80 
7. Logan Davies 12 Torfaen Dolp   5:14.80  + 0.72 464  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:12.62 150m  1:53.95 200m  2:33.83 250m  3:19.77 300m  4:05.91 350m  4:40.77 400m  5:14.80 
    33.80    38.82    41.33    39.88    45.94    46.14    34.86    34.03 
8. Matthew Cross 12 Derventio   5:15.59  + 0.72 461  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:13.58 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:34.55 250m  3:19.40 300m  4:05.60 350m  4:41.35 400m  5:15.59 
    33.60    39.98    41.03    39.94    44.85    46.20    35.75    34.24 
9. Tyler McLean 12 Ellesmere Co   5:18.49  + 0.82 448  
 50m    34.16 100m  1:14.08 150m  1:57.06 200m  2:38.32 250m  3:21.88 300m  4:04.50 350m  4:42.34 400m  5:18.49 
    34.16    39.92    42.98    41.26    43.56    42.62    37.84    36.15 
10. Max Jameson 12 Guildford Ct   5:18.64  + 0.77 448  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:12.60 150m  1:52.54 200m  2:32.28 250m  3:17.25 300m  4:04.73 350m  4:42.26 400m  5:18.64 
    33.50    39.10    39.94    39.74    44.97    47.48    37.53    36.38 
11. William Hendry 12 Cleethorpes   5:18.69  + 0.75 447  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:54.68 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:21.17 300m  4:07.70 350m  4:44.00 400m  5:18.69 
    32.91    39.16    42.61    40.71    45.78    46.53    36.30    34.69 
12. Kenan Yeung 12 Preston   5:19.08  + 0.68 446  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:10.71 150m  1:52.43 200m  2:34.45 250m  3:18.95 300m  4:04.37 350m  4:43.27 400m  5:19.08 
    32.84    37.87    41.72    42.02    44.50    45.42    38.90    35.81 
13. James Eddy 12 Maxwell   5:19.42  + 0.66 444  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:52.28 200m  2:31.56 250m  3:20.73 300m  4:08.48 350m  4:44.84 400m  5:19.42 
    33.73    38.60    39.95    39.28    49.17    47.75    36.36    34.58 
14. Ben Harrison 12 Potters Bar   5:20.37  + 0.78 440  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:51.95 200m  2:32.59 250m  3:19.33 300m  4:07.52 350m  4:44.48 400m  5:20.37 
    32.69    37.40    41.86    40.64    46.74    48.19    36.96    35.89 
15. Joel Weston 12 Co Leicester   5:20.96  + 0.71 438  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:19.77 300m  4:08.27 350m  4:45.88 400m  5:20.96 
    32.49    37.67    41.41    40.57    47.63    48.50    37.61    35.08 
16. Euan Cowan 12 Co Leeds   5:23.37  + 0.77 428  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:14.56 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:36.59 250m  3:22.38 300m  4:10.80 350m  4:47.76 400m  5:23.37 
    33.84    40.72    41.58    40.45    45.79    48.42    36.96    35.61 
17. Marcus Dey 12 Aquabears   5:23.83  + 0.69 426  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:14.18 150m  1:55.04 200m  2:34.58 250m  3:22.15 300m  4:10.42 350m  4:47.39 400m  5:23.83 
    33.98    40.20    40.86    39.54    47.57    48.27    36.97    36.44 
18. Luca Formosa 12 Nova Cent'n   5:24.04  + 0.88 426  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.34 250m  3:21.90 300m  4:11.52 350m  4:48.85 400m  5:24.04 
    33.38    38.54    41.06    39.36    49.56    49.62    37.33    35.19 
19. Thomas Cheng 12 Barnet Copt   5:24.28  + 0.88 425  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:48.60 200m  2:29.30 250m  3:17.34 300m  4:08.28 350m  4:47.03 400m  5:24.28 
    31.64    36.28    40.68    40.70    48.04    50.94    38.75    37.25 
20. Toby Tolson 12 Teddington   5:26.65  + 0.83 415  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:13.72 150m  1:54.52 200m  2:35.45 250m  3:23.51 300m  4:13.03 350m  4:50.34 400m  5:26.65 
    32.99    40.73    40.80    40.93    48.06    49.52    37.31    36.31 
21. Leo Karski 11 Co Birm'ham   5:27.67  + 0.67 412  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:11.72 150m  1:54.28 200m  2:36.15 250m  3:24.68 300m  4:14.23 350m  4:52.21 400m  5:27.67 
    33.09    38.63    42.56    41.87    48.53    49.55    37.98    35.46 
22. Billy Harrison 12 Romford Town   5:27.75  + 0.83 411  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:14.40 150m  1:58.23 200m  2:40.99 250m  3:26.03 300m  4:12.98 350m  4:50.86 400m  5:27.75 
    35.04    39.36    43.83    42.76    45.04    46.95    37.88    36.89 
23. Benjamin Sharrocks 12 Nova Cent'n   5:28.04  + 0.77 410  
 50m    34.27 100m  1:14.55 150m  1:56.40 200m  2:37.83 250m  3:24.86 300m  4:13.45 350m  4:52.14 400m  5:28.04 
    34.27    40.28    41.85    41.43    47.03    48.59    38.69    35.90 
24. Padlo Moniz 12 Southport   5:28.42  + 0.84 409  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:12.80 150m  1:54.43 200m  2:36.00 250m  3:26.11 300m  4:15.58 350m  4:53.08 400m  5:28.42 
    33.54    39.26    41.63    41.57    50.11    49.47    37.50    35.34 
25. Jack Endersby 12 Reading   5:29.11  + 0.88 406  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:13.77 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:37.83 250m  3:25.30 300m  4:14.46 350m  4:51.76 400m  5:29.11 
    33.31    40.46    41.77    42.29    47.47    49.16    37.30    37.35 
  Max Burnell 12 Portsmouth N  DQ            
  Daniel Savage 12 Northampton  DQ            
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  Matthew George 12 Aquabears  DQ            

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jakub Karl 13 Hamilton UAE   4:52.63  + 0.72 578  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:42.79 200m  2:19.78 250m  3:02.36 300m  3:46.36 350m  4:20.19 400m  4:52.63 
    30.31    35.68    36.80    36.99    42.58    44.00    33.83    32.44 
2. Nathan Hughes 13 Hatfield   4:54.95  + 0.71 565  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.97 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:24.85 250m  3:06.77 300m  3:48.61 350m  4:22.36 400m  4:54.95 
    32.02    36.95    38.50    37.38    41.92    41.84    33.75    32.59 
3. George Taplin 13 Hillingdon   4:56.17  + 0.75 558  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:20.85 250m  3:05.45 300m  3:50.20 350m  4:24.38 400m  4:56.17 
    30.99    36.40    37.25    36.21    44.60    44.75    34.18    31.79 
4. Lewis Fraser 13 Swim Swansea   4:58.30  + 0.85 546  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.62 250m  3:05.18 300m  3:45.37 350m  4:24.57 400m  4:58.30 
    31.31    35.91    40.92    38.48    38.56    40.19    39.20    33.73 
5. Ashley Markall 13 Co Birm'ham   4:59.23  + 0.74 541  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:44.79 200m  2:22.76 250m  3:04.08 300m  3:47.53 350m  4:22.96 400m  4:59.23 
    31.02    35.15    38.62    37.97    41.32    43.45    35.43    36.27 
6. Dylan Arzoni 13 Stockport Mo   4:59.36  + 0.87 540  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:23.27 250m  3:07.51 300m  3:52.10 350m  4:27.12 400m  4:59.36 
    31.33    36.10    38.21    37.63    44.24    44.59    35.02    32.24 
7. Joshua Lawson 13 Millfield   4:59.71  + 0.69 538  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:49.70 200m  2:28.65 250m  3:10.34 300m  3:51.19 350m  4:26.62 400m  4:59.71 
    31.26    37.37    41.07    38.95    41.69    40.85    35.43    33.09 
8. Henry Offin 13 Leatherhead   5:00.92  + 0.71 532  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:45.76 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:08.04 300m  3:52.64 350m  4:27.42 400m  5:00.92 
    30.96    37.43    37.37    37.93    44.35    44.60    34.78    33.50 
9. Benjamin Stanford 13 Co Birm'ham   5:01.20  + 0.72 530  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:23.64 250m  3:07.53 300m  3:53.45 350m  4:27.10 400m  5:01.20 
    30.14    36.38    38.19    38.93    43.89    45.92    33.65    34.10 
10. Finlay Deans 13 Co Aberdeen   5:03.35  + 0.74 519  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:47.65 200m  2:25.02 250m  3:08.51 300m  3:53.58 350m  4:28.81 400m  5:03.35 
    31.68    38.55    37.42    37.37    43.49    45.07    35.23    34.54 
11. Conor Ferguson 13 Irl-Ulster   5:03.49  + 0.66 518  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:05.71 150m  1:43.38 200m  2:20.60 250m  3:05.49 300m  3:51.19 350m  4:27.89 400m  5:03.49 
    29.58    36.13    37.67    37.22    44.89    45.70    36.70    35.60 
12. William Gayne 13 Nova Cent'n   5:03.94  + 0.78 516  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:44.09 200m  2:21.62 250m  3:07.56 300m  3:54.53 350m  4:30.15 400m  5:03.94 
    30.58    35.44    38.07    37.53    45.94    46.97    35.62    33.79 
13. Michael Davidson 13 Sevenoaks   5:06.72  + 0.64 502  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:27.29 250m  3:12.34 300m  3:56.76 350m  4:33.44 400m  5:06.72 
    30.87    37.32    39.73    39.37    45.05    44.42    36.68    33.28 
14. Alexander Seymour 13 Gloucester   5:06.98  + 0.73 501  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.48 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:22.15 250m  3:08.55 300m  3:57.14 350m  4:32.71 400m  5:06.98 
    31.04    35.44    38.14    37.53    46.40    48.59    35.57    34.27 
15. Matthew Munden 13 Gloucester   5:07.55  + 0.62 498  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:44.44 200m  2:21.23 250m  3:09.27 300m  3:59.35 350m  4:34.31 400m  5:07.55 
    30.62    36.64    37.18    36.79    48.04    50.08    34.96    33.24 
16. Patrick Keaveney 13 Modernians   5:07.91  + 0.76 496  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:49.93 200m  2:29.89 250m  3:14.05 300m  3:57.98 350m  4:33.39 400m  5:07.91 
    31.54    37.59    40.80    39.96    44.16    43.93    35.41    34.52 
17. Edward Lee 13 Plymouth Lea   5:08.02  + 0.78 496  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:14.09 300m  4:01.46 350m  4:35.92 400m  5:08.02 
    31.47    35.68    40.21    39.20    47.53    47.37    34.46    32.10 
18. Charlie Head 13 Aquae Sulis   5:08.14  + 0.73 495  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:09.43 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:29.48 250m  3:13.51 300m  3:57.34 350m  4:34.05 400m  5:08.14 
    31.81    37.62    40.79    39.26    44.03    43.83    36.71    34.09 
19. William Foster 13 Co Coventry   5:09.30  + 0.74 489  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:51.62 200m  2:31.67 250m  3:16.62 300m  4:03.00 350m  4:36.87 400m  5:09.30 
    31.92    38.82    40.88    40.05    44.95    46.38    33.87    32.43 
20. Benjamin Campbell-Jame 13 Aniene ITA   5:09.46  + 0.78 489  
 50m - 100m  1:09.29 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:26.81 250m  3:13.47 300m  4:00.43 350m  4:35.88 400m  5:09.46 
 -  1:09.29    39.35    38.17    46.66    46.96    35.45    33.58 
21. Luke Parker 13 Ellesmere Co   5:09.53  + 0.87 488  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:10.48 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:12.67 300m  4:00.47 350m  4:35.43 400m  5:09.53 
    32.30    38.18    37.70    38.38    46.11    47.80    34.96    34.10 
22. Nathan Corrigan 13 Tigers Jerse   5:11.55  + 0.78 479  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:10.88 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:30.22 250m  3:14.61 300m  3:59.43 350m  4:35.96 400m  5:11.55 
    32.52    38.36    40.31    39.03    44.39    44.82    36.53    35.59 
23. Jake Bentley 13 Kelly Coll   5:11.88  + 0.69 477  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:47.26 200m  2:25.23 250m  3:11.28 300m  3:59.11 350m  4:36.02 400m  5:11.88 
    30.88    38.03    38.35    37.97    46.05    47.83    36.91    35.86 
24. Simon Scully 13 Co Leicester   5:15.61  + 0.72 461  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:10.59 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:34.03 250m  3:15.99 300m  4:02.75 350m  4:39.89 400m  5:15.61 
    32.13    38.46    41.19    42.25    41.96    46.76    37.14    35.72 
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25. Ciaran Burke 13 Connacht IRL   5:15.73  + 0.79 460  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.88 200m  2:23.75 250m  3:12.19 300m  4:01.65 350m  4:38.95 400m  5:15.73 
    30.62    37.60    37.66    37.87    48.44    49.46    37.30    36.78 
26. Connor Joyce 13 Workington   5:16.04  + 0.79 459  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:52.92 200m  2:34.68 250m  3:18.24 300m  4:02.56 350m  4:39.68 400m  5:16.04 
    33.05    39.02    40.85    41.76    43.56    44.32    37.12    36.36 
  Mitchel Wilson 13 Connacht IRL  DQ            

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jarvis Parkinson 14 Donc Dartes   4:41.17  + 0.71 652  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:02.33 150m  1:38.95 200m  2:14.86 250m  2:53.88 300m  3:35.12 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:41.17 
    28.63    33.70    36.62    35.91    39.02    41.24    33.82    32.23 
2. Samuel Budd 14 Co Sheffield   4:43.93  + 0.74 633  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:40.17 200m  2:16.35 250m  2:59.46 300m  3:43.40 350m  4:15.11 400m  4:43.93 
    29.25    34.03    36.89    36.18    43.11    43.94    31.71    28.82 
3. Callan Jack 14 Co Leeds   4:44.28  + 0.74 631  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:14.03 250m  2:55.08 300m  3:36.87 350m  4:10.52 400m  4:44.28 
    30.36    34.28    34.70    34.69    41.05    41.79    33.65    33.76 
4. Jacob Greenow 14 TauntonDeane   4:45.91  + 0.80 620  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:16.31 250m  2:58.16 300m  3:39.93 350m  4:14.40 400m  4:45.91 
    28.97    34.52    36.39    36.43    41.85    41.77    34.47    31.51 
5. Brodie Williams 14 TauntonDeane   4:46.81  + 0.79 614  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.58 150m  1:38.67 200m  2:13.42 250m  2:57.19 300m  3:39.40 350m  4:13.68 400m  4:46.81 
    30.32    33.26    35.09    34.75    43.77    42.21    34.28    33.13 
6. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 14 Stockport Mo   4:49.74  + 0.80 596  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:43.13 200m  2:21.50 250m  3:03.33 300m  3:44.54 350m  4:17.28 400m  4:49.74 
    29.49    33.99    39.65    38.37    41.83    41.21    32.74    32.46 
7. Jamie O'Connor 14 Thanet Swim   4:50.91  + 0.84 588  
 50m    28.75 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:42.00 200m  2:21.26 250m  3:02.52 300m  3:46.52 350m  4:19.50 400m  4:50.91 
    28.75    33.66    39.59    39.26    41.26    44.00    32.98    31.41 
8. Oliver Kincart 14 Portsmouth N   4:53.35  + 0.75 574  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:20.07 250m  3:02.00 300m  3:47.28 350m  4:19.92 400m  4:53.35 
    29.90    35.91    36.42    37.84    41.93    45.28    32.64    33.43 
9. Michael Jacobs 14 Sevenoaks   4:54.07  + 0.72 570  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:20.62 250m  3:03.90 300m  3:48.50 350m  4:21.85 400m  4:54.07 
    30.34    37.31    36.99    35.98    43.28    44.60    33.35    32.22 
10. Daniel Johnson 14 Co Derby   4:54.22  + 0.69 569  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:04.34 150m  1:43.16 200m  2:20.12 250m  3:02.66 300m  3:45.83 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:54.22 
    29.81    34.53    38.82    36.96    42.54    43.17    36.17    32.22 
11. Zak Logue 14 Co Newcastle   4:54.57  + 0.57 567  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:40.66 200m  2:17.81 250m  3:02.44 300m  3:46.75 350m  4:21.00 400m  4:54.57 
    29.58    34.23    36.85    37.15    44.63    44.31    34.25    33.57 
12. C Tirado Martinez 14 Esqualos MEX   4:54.88  + 0.83 565  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:06.54 150m  1:44.17 200m  2:21.68 250m  3:04.88 300m  3:49.03 350m  4:23.14 400m  4:54.88 
    30.97    35.57    37.63    37.51    43.20    44.15    34.11    31.74 
13. Alexander Wilmshurst 14 Thanet Swim   4:56.66  + 0.71 555  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:47.23 200m  2:23.14 250m  3:05.29 300m  3:48.84 350m  4:23.28 400m  4:56.66 
    32.48    37.64    37.11    35.91    42.15    43.55    34.44    33.38 
14. Kieran Wheatley 14 Co Leicester   4:56.98  + 0.82 553  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:44.95 200m  2:21.92 250m  3:03.47 300m  3:46.26 350m  4:22.25 400m  4:56.98 
    30.48    35.94    38.53    36.97    41.55    42.79    35.99    34.73 
15. Elliot Routledge 14 Cockermouth   4:57.89  + 0.83 548  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:42.25 200m  2:19.12 250m  3:04.78 300m  3:50.85 350m  4:25.19 400m  4:57.89 
    29.37    35.32    37.56    36.87    45.66    46.07    34.34    32.70 
16. Leo Suharwardy 14 Co Salford   4:58.11  + 0.74 547  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:47.03 200m  2:25.32 250m  3:09.66 300m  3:54.30 350m  4:27.48 400m  4:58.11 
    30.53    38.00    38.50    38.29    44.34    44.64    33.18    30.63 
17. Logan Darby 14 Middlesboro   4:59.61  + 0.78 539  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:06.43 150m  1:43.86 200m  2:20.09 250m  3:04.64 300m  3:48.48 350m  4:24.45 400m  4:59.61 
    30.68    35.75    37.43    36.23    44.55    43.84    35.97    35.16 
18. Christopher Mc Caughey 14 Irl-Ulster   5:00.06  + 0.82 536  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:24.22 250m  3:07.18 300m  3:52.49 350m  4:26.79 400m  5:00.06 
    30.85    35.94    39.56    37.87    42.96    45.31    34.30    33.27 
19. David Murphy 14 AbingdonVale   5:00.82  + 0.72 532  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:06.91 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:08.72 300m  3:51.86 350m  4:26.88 400m  5:00.82 
    30.31    36.60    39.87    39.78    42.16    43.14    35.02    33.94 
20. Isaac Peace 14 Co Leicester   5:01.04  + 0.67 531  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:06.38 150m  1:45.63 200m  2:24.03 250m  3:06.70 300m  3:50.08 350m  4:26.41 400m  5:01.04 
    30.42    35.96    39.25    38.40    42.67    43.38    36.33    34.63 
21. James McFadzen 14 Newbury   5:01.81  + 0.77 527  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:22.42 250m  3:05.16 300m  3:49.36 350m  4:25.52 400m  5:01.81 
    29.91    37.40    38.17    36.94    42.74    44.20    36.16    36.29 
22. Joshua Laisequilla 14 Hamilton UAE   5:03.10  + 0.79 520  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:27.70 250m  3:11.48 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:29.99 400m  5:03.10 
    31.01    34.85    41.42    40.42    43.78    44.22    34.29    33.11 
23. Rowan Jarvis 14 Co Salford   5:05.47  + 0.95 508  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:48.37 200m  2:26.68 250m  3:10.21 300m  3:53.56 350m  4:30.51 400m  5:05.47 
    31.31    38.28    38.78    38.31    43.53    43.35    36.95    34.96 
  Charlie Humphries 14 Nova Cent'n  DNC     
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EVENT 503 Girls 4x100m Medley Team            
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. City of Leeds A  Co Leeds   4:23.26   684  
   Kiani Campbell-Grady   1.07.44 + 0.83    32.92    34.52 
   Layla Black   1.13.96 + 0.35    34.81    39.15 
   Amelia Clynes   1.03.20 + 0.39    29.81    33.39 
   Georgia Coates     58.66 + 0.37    28.15    30.51 
2. Taunton Deane A  TauntonDeane   4:25.98   664  
   Bethany Newton   1.05.37 + 0.73    31.74    33.63 
   Lydia Lavallin   1.14.79 + 0.40    35.37    39.42 
   Evan King   1.04.88 + 0.53    30.49    34.39 
   Emily Yap   1.00.94 + 0.61    29.25    31.69 
3. Derventio Excel  Derventio   4:27.86   650  
   Roosa Moert   1.07.81 + 0.67    32.03    35.78 
   Abbie Wood   1.13.67 + 0.41    34.88    38.79 
   Imogen Clark   1.06.11 + 0.69    29.27    36.84 
   Elle Pryce   1.00.27 + 0.15    28.87    31.40 
4. Woking  Woking   4:28.02   648  
   Anna Maine   1.06.48   -.--    32.21    34.27 
   Summer Upton   1.18.36 + 0.38    36.38    41.98 
   Charlotte George   1.04.72 + 0.69    29.39    35.33 
   Hazel Ferguson     58.46 + 0.34    27.46    31.00 
5. Wirral Metro  Wirral Metro   4:31.17   626  
   Isobel Thwaite   1.05.92 + 0.70    32.14    33.78 
   Freya Anderson   1.19.89 + 0.40    36.97    42.92 
   Abbie Parton   1.06.29 + 0.19    30.56    35.73 
   Rosie Moore     59.07 + 0.47    28.46    30.61 
6. Warrender  Warrender Ba   4:31.39   625  
   India Dodd   1.10.25   -.--    33.74    36.51 
   Emma Chittleburgh   1.15.29 + 0.74    35.94    39.35 
   Elizabeth Lim   1.07.04 + 0.34    30.61    36.43 
   Katie Stark     58.81 + 0.06    27.51    31.30 
7. City of Peterborough  Co Peterboro   4:31.86   621  
   Rachel Wellings   1.07.20 - 1.92    32.95    34.25 
   Lucinda Yau   1.18.95           36.84    42.11 
   Katherine Brown   1.05.60           30.46    35.14 
   Mollie Allen   1.00.11           28.84    31.27 
8. Hillingdon  Hillingdon   4:32.15   619  
   Loulou Vos   1.08.17 + 0.63    32.93    35.24 
   Amy Grimshaw   1.16.99           36.18    40.81 
   Lauren O'Connor   1.05.76           30.57    35.19 
   Brodie Judge   1.01.23           29.36    31.87 
9. Kelly College  Kelly Coll   4:32.16   619  
   Emily Cutler   1.07.12 + 0.61    32.65    34.47 
   Christy Gold   1.19.64 + 0.34    36.18    43.46 
   Chloe Barrow   1.03.87 + 0.21    29.18    34.69 
   Cara Layden   1.01.53 + 0.32    29.13    32.40 
10. City of Cambridge  Co Cambridge   4:32.42   618  
   Lauren Hall   1.07.55 + 0.49    32.75    34.80 
   Kate Little   1.14.30 + 0.28    34.54    39.76 
   Rebecca Burton   1.09.70 + 0.36    31.36    38.34 
   Millie Emmans   1.00.87 + 0.12    29.00    31.87 
11. City of Leeds B  Co Leeds   4:33.21   612  
   Sophie Hobbah   1.10.21 + 0.61    34.09    36.12 
   Jessica Manning   1.18.26 + 0.21    37.11    41.15 
   Abigail Burton   1.05.21 + 0.32    30.24    34.97 
   Magdalena Cygan     59.53 + 0.27    28.74    30.79 
12. Taunton Deane B  TauntonDeane   4:33.27   612  
   Georgia Ardren   1.07.00 + 0.64    32.74    34.26 
   Chloe Edrich   1.16.89           35.41    41.48 
   Amelia Chappell   1.07.65           31.09    36.56 
   Kayleigh Parker   1.01.73           28.98    32.75 
13. City of Sheffield  Co Sheffield   4:33.56   610  
   Lauren Burkinshaw   1.10.12 + 0.65    33.44    36.68 
   Charlotte Holmes   1.16.23 + 0.35    35.80    40.43 
   Olivia Woodward   1.08.06 + 0.05    31.32    36.74 
   Darcy Deakin     59.15 + 0.54             59.15 
14. Ellesmere College  Ellesmere Co   4:33.96   607  
   Chloe Golding   1.05.37   -.--    31.81    33.56 
   Ellie Hutchings   1.17.80   -.--    36.50    41.30 
   Murrin Dalrymple   1.09.57 + 0.26    31.67    37.90 
   Olivia Gardner   1.01.22   -.--    29.21    32.01 
15. City of Leicester  Co Leicester   4:34.14   606  
   Hannah Knight   1.09.89 + 0.66    34.13    35.76 
   Milly Scotchbrook   1.16.90           35.73    41.17 
   Joy Willett   1.06.87           30.59    36.28 
   Zoe Tildesley   1.00.48           28.72    31.76 
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16. Lincoln Vulcans  Lincoln Vulc   4:34.17   606  
   Sophie Hart   1.12.32 + 0.81    34.62    37.70 
   Leah Roughan   1.14.09 + 0.33    34.77    39.32 
   Tara Haworth   1.07.26 + 0.22    31.22    36.04 
   Abigail Burr   1.00.50 + 0.72    28.96    31.54 
17. City of Manchester  Co Manch Aq   4:34.65   603  
   Alix Knagg   1.07.93   -.--    32.60    35.33 
   Rebecca Fell   1.18.27 + 0.70    36.49    41.78 
   Sadie Butterworth   1.07.86 + 0.68    31.56    36.30 
   Rachel Morris   1.00.59 + 0.36    28.87    31.72 
17. City of Coventry  Co Coventry   4:34.65   603  
   Isabel Jones   1.10.05 + 0.66    33.89    36.16 
   Eva Vicary   1.17.73 + 0.24    36.24    41.49 
   Yasmin-Faith Boff   1.05.82 + 0.12    31.01    34.81 
   Abigail Humphreys   1.01.05 + 0.38    29.53    31.52 
19. Ealing  Ealing   4:34.82   602  
   Maisie Jameson   1.09.60 + 0.66    33.43    36.17 
   Isabel Barnes   1.20.24           36.56    43.68 
   Lucy Thornton   1.04.67           31.26    33.41 
   Paige Powell   1.00.31           28.96    31.35 
20. City of Salford A  Co Salford   4:34.98   600  
   Rebecca Owens   1.10.70   -.--    34.12    36.58 
   Katie Matts   1.13.29 + 0.58    33.72    39.57 
   Eleanor Burrisson   1.09.80 + 0.31    31.90    37.90 
   Helena Gimeno   1.01.19 + 0.46    29.21    31.98 
21. Stockport Metro  Stockport Mo   4:36.13   593  
   Hannah Jones   1.08.28 + 0.74    33.77    34.51 
   Lara Bate     36.15           36.15  
   Molly Roodhouse   1.50.26         1.12.95    37.31 
   Madeleine Crompton   1.01.44           29.14    32.30 
22. Nova Centurion  Nova Cent'n   4:36.20   593  
   Rosie Rudin   1.07.61 + 0.66    32.76    34.85 
   Megan Langton   1.17.32 + 0.81    36.64    40.68 
   Eden Michell   1.08.41 + 0.30    31.25    37.16 
   Emma Davies   1.02.86 + 0.16    29.92    32.94 
23. City of Oxford  Co Oxford   4:36.92   588  
   Ellie Millington   1.09.85 + 0.62    34.49    35.36 
   Eleanor McNally   1.17.27 + 0.15    35.47    41.80 
   Emily Nisbet   1.07.60 + 0.34    31.60    36.00 
   Kate Mills   1.02.20 + 0.47    29.94    32.26 
24. Team Ipswich  teamipswich   4:37.20   586  
   Rebecca Sherwin   1.05.48 + 0.77    31.99    33.49 
   Lucy Oxbrow   1.21.17 + 0.42    37.95    43.22 
   Emily Dowding   1.08.33 + 0.49    31.33    37.00 
   Cara Hetherington   1.02.22 + 0.68    29.59    32.63 
25. Swim Swansea  Swim Swansea   4:37.55   584  
   Lilly Bowen   1.09.63   -.--    33.73    35.90 
   Sophie McCallum   1.19.63 + 0.20    36.63    43.00 
   Abigail Fellows   1.07.74   -.--    31.40    36.34 
   Rebecca Dalling   1.00.55 + 0.31    28.25    32.30 
26. Royal Tunbridge Wells  RTW Monson   4:38.13   580  
   Savanna Jemmett   1.06.01 + 0.65    32.23    33.78 
  Annabel Guye-Johnson   1.17.33 + 0.54    35.41    41.92 
   Charlotte Chapman   1.13.07 + 0.69    32.06    41.01 
   Caitlin Fearon   1.01.72 + 0.61    29.26    32.46 
27. Swim Bournemouth  S Bournem'th   4:38.87   576  
   Lucy Brain   1.09.53 + 0.64    33.98    35.55 
   Katy Hebditch   1.18.58 + 0.39    36.37    42.21 
   Jessica Richens   1.09.19 + 0.34    31.75    37.44 
   Jemma Green   1.01.57 + 0.48    29.73    31.84 
28. Warrington Warriors  Warrington W   4:39.10   574  
   Anya Richardson   1.13.94 + 0.71    35.13    38.81 
   Catherine Ross   1.16.49           35.38    41.11 
   Alicia Pierce   1.05.38           30.45    34.93 
   Shannon Campbell   1.03.29           29.61    33.68 
29. City of Southampton  Co South'ton   4:39.84   570  
   Chloe Plater   1.10.53 + 0.70    34.45    36.08 
   Elizabeth Hopkins   1.16.33           36.15    40.18 
   Jessica Bishop   1.09.00           31.34    37.66 
   Brooke Wilkinson   1.03.98           29.95    34.03 
30. Colchester  Colchester   4:40.18   568  
   Martha Duley   1.09.25 + 0.75    33.64    35.61 
   Philippa Davenall   1.21.46 + 0.44    37.70    43.76 
   Laura Stephens   1.02.54 + 0.43    29.32    33.22 
   Emily Easton   1.06.93 + 0.29    31.40    35.53 
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31. Plymouth Leander  Plymouth Lea   4:40.42   566  
   Georgina Gratton   1.08.28 + 0.59    33.33    34.95 
   Tegan Drew   1.24.03 + 0.19    38.82    45.21 
   Emily Graham   1.06.22 + 0.65    30.47    35.75 
   Emma England   1.01.89 + 0.49    28.73    33.16 
32. Chelsea & Westminster  Chelsea&West   4:40.63   565  
   Holly Addison   1.09.12 + 0.71    33.43    35.69 
   Apolline Bokkerink   1.23.74 + 0.28    39.55    44.19 
   Georgina Boyle   1.06.21 + 0.40    30.09    36.12 
   Charlotte Hogarth   1.01.56 + 0.50    28.95    32.61 
33. City of Newcastle  Co Newcastle   4:41.61   559  
   Jessica Hardingham   1.10.38 + 0.73    34.37    36.01 
   Annalea Davison   1.21.12 + 0.31    38.27    42.85 
   Miriam Jessett   1.09.01 + 0.47    31.32    37.69 
   Chloe Tunnell   1.01.10 + 0.43    29.22    31.88 
34. Preston  Preston   4:41.75   558  
   Rebecca Thompson   1.10.02   -.--    33.39    36.63 
   Emily Lawrence   1.22.30 + 0.48    38.16    44.14 
   Emma Fox   1.08.13 + 0.10    30.85    37.28 
   Samantha-Jo Hollings   1.01.30 + 0.48    29.06    32.24 
35. Bridgend County  Bridgend Cty   4:42.99   551  
   Jessica Sutton   1.10.15 + 0.71    34.23    35.92 
   Katie Rees   1.19.57 + 0.49    37.07    42.50 
   Rebecca Sutton   1.10.91 + 0.41    32.12    38.79 
   Sophie Evans   1.02.36 + 0.48    29.78    32.58 
36. Royal Wolverhampton  Royal Wolv   4:44.29   543  
   Courteney Price   1.07.64 + 0.67    33.68    33.96 
   Holly Shepherd   1.21.24           37.81    43.43 
   Lilyella Craw-Seaman   1.11.22           31.90    39.32 
   Megan Carline   1.04.19           30.37    33.82 
37. South Lanarkshire  SLanarkshire   4:47.19   527  
   Erin Holmes   1.09.82 + 0.57    33.27    36.55 
   Katie McIntyre   1.21.39 + 0.65    36.46    44.93 
   Bethany Brodie   1.11.88 + 0.08    32.58    39.30 
   Nikki Miller   1.04.10 + 0.64    30.00    34.10 
38. Southport  Southport   4:49.60   514  
   Serena Rimmer   1.12.36 + 0.75    35.12    37.24 
   Rebecca Cuff   1.23.97 + 0.55    39.23    44.74 
   Emma Whittingham   1.09.37 + 0.38    30.81    38.56 
   Anna Niven   1.03.90 + 0.46    30.84    33.06 
  York City  York City  DNC     
        00.00   -.--           
        00.00                  
        00.00                  
        00.00                  
  City of Birmingham  Co Birm'ham  DQ            
   Brittany Horton    
   Bethany Morrin    
   Isobel Griffiths    
   Victoria Long       
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Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Millfield School  Millfield   4:09.16   575  
   Henry Chesterman   1.01.75 - 1.70    29.37    32.38 
   Joshua Lawson   1.11.21 + 0.47    32.78    38.43 
   Thomas Kingham   1.01.22 + 0.24    28.81    32.41 
   Oliver Manser     54.98 + 0.39    26.35    28.63 
2. Barnet Copthall  Barnet Copt   4:10.03   569  
   Frederick Cornwell   1.00.24 + 0.67    29.07    31.17 
   Yaron Gerber   1.09.06 + 0.37    31.76    37.30 
   Felix Cheng   1.03.73 + 0.57    29.74    33.99 
   Joseph Zlotnick     57.00 + 0.60    26.99    30.01 
3. Plymouth Leander A  Plymouth Lea   4:10.65   565  
   Samuel Dinham   1.04.23 + 0.70    31.31    32.92 
   Nick Glasson   1.08.68 + 0.32    31.68    37.00 
   Sam Dailley   1.01.45 + 0.44    28.13    33.32 
   Joseph Tibbetts     56.29 + 0.54    27.00    29.29 
4. Stockport Metro  Stockport Mo   4:11.07   562  
   Dylan Arzoni   1.05.27 + 0.63    31.82    33.45 
   Samuel Goldrick   1.10.00 + 0.37    32.74    37.26 
   Harry Lewis-Mitchell     59.18 + 0.50    28.02    31.16 
   Harrison Coulter     56.62 + 0.41    27.27    29.35 
5. Taunton Deane  TauntonDeane   4:12.46   553  
   Josh Gunn   1.02.64 + 0.70    30.47    32.17 
   Jacob Greenow   1.10.74 + 0.45    33.06    37.68 
   Brodie Williams   1.01.98 + 0.67    28.98    33.00 
   William Klinkenberg     57.10 + 0.17    26.76    30.34 
6. Exeter City  Exeter City   4:13.09   549  
   Liam White   1.05.27 + 0.74    31.15    34.12 
   James Wamsley   1.10.82 + 0.41    32.92    37.90 
   Thomas Downs   1.01.62 + 0.37    28.37    33.25 
   Frederick Fearnley     55.38 + 0.18    26.19    29.19 
7. Nova Centurion A  Nova Cent'n   4:13.49   546  
   Matthew Anderson   1.02.27 + 0.79    30.48    31.79 
   Ruslan Golubs   1.10.65 + 0.48    33.17    37.48 
   William Gayne   1.04.82 + 0.63    29.82    35.00 
   Thomas Atkinson     55.75 + 0.22    26.98    28.77 
8. Maxwell  Maxwell   4:14.38   541  
   David Witham   1.02.76   -.--    30.36    32.40 
  Cameron Winchcombe   1.11.34 + 0.33    33.60    37.74 
   Harry Maishman   1.03.71 + 0.39    28.63    35.08 
   Matthew Eddy     56.57 - 0.01    27.11    29.46 
9. City of Derby  Co Derby   4:15.91   531  
   Joshua Steele   1.05.28 + 0.55    31.76    33.52 
   Daniel Johnson   1.12.16 + 0.41    32.70    39.46 
   Edward Martin   1.01.33 + 0.26    28.21    33.12 
   Joseph Hurst     57.14 + 0.25    26.54    30.60 
10. Derventio Excel  Derventio   4:16.38   528  
   Elliott Stubbs   1.06.38 + 0.66    31.63    34.75 
   Joshua Horobin   1.11.79 + 0.55    33.98    37.81 
   Colin Cameron   1.01.88 + 0.38    28.42    33.46 
   Callum Gascoyne     56.33 + 0.49    27.02    29.31 
11. Carnegie  Carnegie   4:17.27   523  
   Craig McLean   1.00.38 - 1.92    29.01    31.37 
   Greig Reid   1.14.40 + 0.41    34.56    39.84 
   James Collyer   1.04.34 + 0.48    29.96    34.38 
   Matthew Bullow     58.15 + 0.28    27.32    30.83 
12. Preston  Preston   4:18.78   513  
   Matthew Monks   1.09.81 + 0.72    33.96    35.85 
   Thomas Clifton   1.11.96 + 0.51    33.98    37.98 
   Robert Hamer     59.92 + 0.55    27.91    32.01 
   Sean McGinty     57.09 + 0.38    27.51    29.58 
13. City of Leicester  Co Leicester   4:21.18   499  
   George Cooper   1.05.41 + 0.64    31.30    34.11 
   Kieran Wheatley   1.14.74 + 0.45    34.67    40.07 
   Ryan Gordon   1.02.89 + 0.56    29.35    33.54 
   Jack Melia     58.14 + 0.12    27.16    30.98 
14. UEA City of Norwich A  UEA Norwich   4:21.33   499  
   William Cooper   1.06.68   -.--    32.46    34.22 
   Keenan Stokes   1.15.61 + 0.26    34.77    40.84 
   George Clarke   1.04.07 + 0.45    29.60    34.47 
   Jordan Mann     54.97 + 0.40    26.27    28.70 
15. Ealing  Ealing   4:21.61   497  
   Daniel Brennand   1.04.76 + 0.59    30.24    34.52 
   Miles Clark   1.15.21 + 0.71    35.08    40.13 
   Jahrel Murphy   1.03.48 + 0.52    30.03    33.45 
   Joe Kelly     58.16 + 0.80    28.21    29.95 
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16. Woking  Woking   4:21.86   495  
   Fraser Tattersdill   1.07.07 + 0.65    32.06    35.01 
   Andrew Roy   1.12.17 + 0.44    34.55    37.62 
   Haaris Wyne   1.04.74 + 0.55    29.73    35.01 
   Alexander Zalaf     57.88 + 0.47    27.69    30.19 
17. Camden Swiss Cottage  Camden Swiss   4:22.36   493  
   Bryce Puszet   1.05.12 + 0.71    31.55    33.57 
   Qasim Khan   1.16.60 + 0.28    35.51    41.09 
   Alex Panteli   1.02.95 + 0.49    29.88    33.07 
   Zachary Streat     57.69 + 0.66    27.57    30.12 
18. Plymouth Leander B  Plymouth Lea   4:23.05   489  
   Noah Foley   1.05.88 + 0.67    32.16    33.72 
